
Municipality of Anchorage 
Animal Control Advisory Board 

Cathy Foerster - Chair 
Email: cfoerster.ak@gmail.com 
Appt: 04/25/17  Exp:10/14/25

Pamela Schamber - Vice Chair 
Email: pschamber3@gmail.com 
Appt: 11/07/18  Exp:10/14/25 

Raylene Griffith
Email: raylene.griffith@anchorageak.gov 
Appt:08/22/23  Exp: 10/14/24

Matthew Hall
Email: matthew.hall@anchorageak.gov 
Appt: 06/20/23  Exp: 10/14/24

Sandy Potter
Email: AKTollers@gmail.com           
Appt: 01/12/21  Exp: 10/14/23

Timothy Ebben 
Email: tim@thefarmsteadpac.com 
Appt: 02/27/18  Exp: 10/14/23 

Jessie Janowski
Email: jwillowjanowski@gmail.com 
Appt: 05/12/21 Exp: 10/14/2023

Anchorage Health Department (AHD)

Tamiah Liebersbach
Administration Manager, AHD 
PO Box 196650 
Anchorage, AK 99519-6650 
Ph:  343-4798
Email:tamiah.liebersbach@anchorageak.gov 

Nicholas Ullery
Administrative Coordinator, AHD
PO Box 196650 
Anchorage, AK 99519-6650 
Ph:  343-4655
Email: nicholas.ullery@anchorageak.gov 

Kimberly Rash 
Administration Supervisor, AHD
PO Box 196650 
Anchorage, AK 99519-6650 
Ph:  343-4634 
Email: kimberly.rash@anchorageak.gov 

Last Updated: October 27, 2023 
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